

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details

File #: ORD-85:1643 Version: 1 Name: Amend Ordinance 1536 regarding the Public Works

Director/City Engineer position

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 3/4/1985 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 3/4/1985

Title: AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NUMBER 1536 BEING AN ORDINANCE CREATING

THE POSITION OF PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR/ CITY ENGINEER FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO, ARKANSAS; PRESCRIBING THE QUALIFICATIONS THEREOF AND

RESPONSIBILITIES THEREOF

Sponsors:

Indexes: Position - creation/amendment

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/1985	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
2/18/1985	1	City Council	Held at second reading	Pass
2/4/1985	1	City Council	Held at one reading	Pass